10

11.

12

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

. Snake Plant
. Peace Lily

. ZZ Plant

. Areca Palm
. Spider Plant
. Boston Fern
. Money Plant

. Rubber Plant

. Philodendron

. Chinese Evergreen
Dracaena

Jade Plant

Croton

Fiddle Leaf Fig
Pothos
Dieffenbachia
Bird of Paradise
Bromeliad
Begonia

Anthurium

VIJAYA DURGA NURSERY GARDENS

Kadiyapulanka, East Godavari District.
vijayadurganurserygardens666@gmail.com
Phone: +91 9494346558, +91 9701958079.
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21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45

46.

Arrowhead Plant

Calathea
Peperomia
Schefflera
Cast Iron Plant
Dumb Cane
Elephant Ear
Foxtail Fern
Umbrella Tree
Yucca Plant
Aloe Vera
Aglaonema
Kalanchoe
Acalypha
Purple Heart
Petunia
Impatiens
Ixora
Fuchsia
Lavender
Mint
Rosemary
Thyme

Lily

. Tulip

Daffodil



47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

72.

Orchid
Maranta

Pilea

Zebra Plant
Creeping Jenny
Wax Plant
Hoya

Ti Plant
Crown of Thorns
Heuchera
Coleus

Zinnia
Calibrachoa
Abutilon
Camellia
Pansy

Sweet William
Lobelia
Marigold
Daisy

Coleus
Primrose
Snapdragon
Dahlia

Cyclamen

Chamomile



73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

97.

98.

Calendula
Sunflower
Aster

Cosmos
Bluebell
Buttercup
Vinca
Periwinkle
Gardenia
Bougainvillea
Plumeria
Camellia
Geranium
Chrysanthemum
Azalea
Impatiens
Dianthus
Ferns
Succulents
Cacti

Air Plant
Nerve Plant
Spiderwort
Golden Pothos

Chinese Money Plant

Alocasia



99. Kentia Palm

100. Swiss Cheese Plant



